

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.10119/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/01/2017 in CMWP No. 2812/2017 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

ANURAG MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Sandeep K. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Omkar Nath, Adv.  
Ms. Madhubala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 3<sup>rd</sup> May, 2017, so that the learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.2 and 3 will produce the examiner, as directed on the earlier occasion.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master